Student ID: 22233210260

Term Report

NDOWS COMPREHENSIVE JUNIOR SECONDARY SCHOOL

Student Name: MARY SALAMATU KOROMA

Class: NINE MERCURY

Programme: MERCURY

Academic Records

Date: 14/03/2025

| Term: 2024/2025 ACADEMIC YEAR FIRST TERM

| Class: NINE MERCURY

Subject C.A (50%) Exam (50%) Total (100%) Grade Remark
| ENGLISH ” 315 || 33 ” 65 ” 5 ” CREDIT |
| MATHEMATICS ” 155 || 14 ” 30 ” 9 ” FAIL |
| SCIENCE ” 215 || 9.5 ” 31 ” 9 ” FAIL |
= ENE E EES |
|AGRICULTURAL SCIENCE ” 30 || 28 ” 58 ” 6 ” CREDIT |
|ARTS ” 41 || 215 ” 63 ” 5 ” CREDIT |
| CRK |42 205 |72 |3 | Goop |
| FRENCH ” 36.5 || 14 ” 51 ” 7 ” PASS |
| INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY ” 38 || 32 ” 70 ” 4 ” CREDIT |
|PE ”40 ||43 ”83 ”2 ”VERY GOOD |
Term Average Aggregate Class Position
2024/2025 ACADEMIC YEAR FIRST TERM || 56.75 || 36 || 17th |

Cl ass Teacher's Comments:

Cl ass Teacher's Signature:

School Stanp

AVERAGE PERFORVANCE. WORK ON CORE SUBJECTS.

Principal's Signature:

Grading System

Mark

91-100

81-90

71-80

66-70

61-65

56-60

51-55

0-45

Grade Remark

1 EXCELLENT
2 VERY GOOD
3 GOOD

4 CREDIT

5 CREDIT

6 CREDIT

7 PASS

8 PASS

9 FAIL
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